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Checklist: Topps Kickoff — 22/23 Bundesliga NFT Cards

Overview

This collection is jam packed with unique designs that feature your favorite standout players,
rising stars, and summer signings in all new formats. The Top Players cards display the best of
the best in sleek, seamless designs. Ascendent cards offer rising stars that will look to soar to
new heights. Color Splash cards feature the biggest summer signings that hope to make waves in
the Bundesliga.

Topps Kickoff will be available in Standard and Premium packs, each offering special
guarantees. Each Standard pack includes 4 NFT cards, with a guarantee of at least 1 rare NFT
card or better. Each Premium pack includes 16 NFT cards and will guarantee at least 3 rare NFT
cards or better, and an additional super rare or better NFT card. Both feature great pack odds and
the opportunity to collect the all-new Top Players, Ascendent, and Color Splash NFT Cards!

Total unique NFT collectibles: 216

Table of Contents

OVEIVICW ..uiiiiiiiiiiiitiiiiiinticntisiticsisssniestssssissstssssesssessssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssasssssssssssssssss 1
L@ 1 1T 141 ] N 2
Top Players Base Collectibles.... cessesensesnsns cessesensesnsns cessesensesnsns cereeesnnessnnesssnsssaasanns 2
Ascendent Base Collectibles .... cereesseenneenne cereesseenneenne ceveesseenneenne cereeennesssanssnassssanesnnes 3

Color Splash Base Collectibles... . . . . .4

Top Players Animation Collectibles..... cessesessessnsns cessesessessnsns cereeesunesnanes SN 5

Ascendent Animation Collectibles.... ceveeseenneenne ceveeseenneenne cereesneenneenne cereesnnesnnesanaees 6

Color Splash Animation Collectibles .. . . . SR, 7

Top Players Facsimile Signature Collectibles.. . . . .8

Ascendent Facsimile Signature Collectibles................ cessesessessnsns cessesessessnsns cereeesnnesnnneens 9

Color Splash Facsimile Signature + Relic Collectibles................ cessesensesnsns ceseesnsessnsesnsesen 10
October 2022 ToppsNFTs.com | Discord | Instagram | Twitter | Newsletter



h
h
h
h
h
h
h
h
h
h
h
https://toppsnfts.com/
https://discord.gg/KpaM2GDYDc
https://www.instagram.com/toppsnfts/
https://twitter.com/ToppsNFTs/
https://play.toppsapps.com/app/topps-nfts

Checklist

TePes

Checklist: Topps Kickoff — 22/23 Bundesliga NFT Cards

Top Players Base Collectibles

Rarity: Common
Subjects: 36

Number Player Name Club Name
TK-01 Serge Gnabry FC Bayern Miinchen
TK-02 Joshua Kimmich FC Bayern Miinchen
TK-03 Marco Reus Borussia Dortmund
TK-04 Jude Bellingham Borussia Dortmund
TK-05 Christopher Nkunku RB Leipzig
TK-06 Dani Olmo RB Leipzig
TK-07 Moussa Diaby Bayer 04 Leverkusen
TK-08 Patrik Schick Bayer 04 Leverkusen
TK-09 Lukas Nmecha V1L Wolfsburg
TK-10 Maximilian Arnold V1L Wolfsburg
TK-11 Djibril Sow Eintracht Frankfurt
TK-12 Rafael Borré Eintracht Frankfurt
TK-13 Ihlas Bebou TSG Hoftenheim
TK-14 Christoph Baumgartner TSG Hoftenheim
| TK-15 Florian Neuhaus Borussia Monchengladbach
TK-16 Marcus Thuram Borussia Monchengladbach
EUEASRTOUSAR; TK-17 Wataru Endo VB Stuttgart
TK-18 Borna Sosa V1B Stuttgart
TK-19 Christian Giinter Sport-Club Freiburg
TK-20 Philipp Lienhart Sport-Club Freiburg
TK-21 Lucas Tousart Hertha Berlin
TK-22 Suat Serdar Hertha Berlin
TK-23 Anton Stach 1.FSV Mainz 05
TK-24 Silvan Widmer 1.FSV Mainz 05
TK-25 Reece Oxford FC Augsburg
TK-26 Niklas Dorsch FC Augsburg
TK-27 Sheraldo Becker 1.FC Union Berlin
TK-28 Christopher Trimmel 1.FC Union Berlin
TK-29 Timo Hiibers 1.FC Kéln
TK-30 Ellyes Skhiri 1.FC KéIn
TK-31 Danny Latza FC Schalke 04
TK-32 Simon Terodde FC Schalke 04
TK-33 Marvin Ducksch SV Werder Bremen
Niclas Fiillkrug SV Werder Bremen

TK-34
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TK-36

Gerrit Holtmann
Takuma Asano

VL Bochum 1848
VL Bochum 1848
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Checklist: Topps Kickoff — 22/23 Bundesliga NFT Cards

Ascendent Base Collectibles

Rarity: Uncommon
Subjects: 18

Number
TK-37

TK-38
TK-39
TK-40
TK-41
TK-42
TK-43
TK-44
TK-45
TK-46
TK-47
TK-48
TK-49
TK-50
TK-51
TK-52
TK-53

TK-54

LN=GN=OSV

October 2022

Player Name
Alphonso Davies
Giovanni Reyna
Josko Gvardiol
Florian Wirtz

Jonas Wind

Evan Ndicka
Georginio Rutter
Manu Koné
Naouirou Ahamada
Wooyeong Jeong
Marton Dardai
Jonathan Burkardt
Ermedin Demirovié¢
Jamie Leweling
Jan Thielmann
Tom Kraul
Romano Schmid
Erhan Masovi¢

Club Name

FC Bayern Miinchen
Borussia Dortmund
RB Leipzig

Bayer 04 Leverkusen
VIL Wolfsburg
Eintracht Frankfurt
TSG Hoftenheim
Borussia Monchengladbach
V1B Stuttgart
Sport-Club Freiburg
Hertha Berlin

1.FSV Mainz 05

FC Augsburg

1.FC Union Berlin
1.FC Koéln

FC Schalke 04

SV Werder Bremen
VL Bochum 1848
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Color Splash Base Collectibles

Rarity: Uncommon
Subjects: 18

Number

TK-55

I

TK-56
TK-57
TK-58
TK-59
TK-60
TK-61
TK-62

Oz TK-63

TK-64
TK-65
TK-66
TK-67
TK-68
TK-69
TK-70
TK-71

TK72

October 2022

Player Name
Sadio Mané
Karim Adeyemi
Xaver Schlager
Adam Hlozek
Patrick Wimmer
Mario Gotze
Grischa Promel
Ko Itakura
Konstantinos Mavropanos
Matthias Ginter
Dodi Lukébakio
Danny Da Costa
Arne Maier
Jordan Siebatcheu
Luca Kilian
Rodrigo Zalazar
Niklas Stark
Philipp Forster

Club Name

FC Bayern Miinchen
Borussia Dortmund
RB Leipzig

Bayer 04 Leverkusen
VIL Wolfsburg
Eintracht Frankfurt
TSG Hoffenheim
Borussia Monchengladbach
V1B Stuttgart
Sport-Club Freiburg
Hertha Berlin

1.FSV Mainz 05

FC Augsburg

1.FC Union Berlin
1.FC Kéln

FC Schalke 04

SV Werder Bremen
V1L Bochum 1848
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Top Players Animation Collectibles

Rarity: Rare
Subjects: 36

Number
TK-01
TK-02
TK-03
TK-04
TK-05
TK-06
TK-07
TK-08
TK-09
TK-10
TK-11
TK-12
TK-13
TK-14
TK-15
TK-16
TK-17
TK-18
TK-19
TK-20
TK-21
TK-22
TK-23
TK-24
TK-25
TK-26
TK-27
TK-28
TK-29
TK-30
TK-31
TK-32
TK-33
TK-34
TK-35
TK-36

| NIKLAS DORSCH
EX
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Player Name
Serge Gnabry
Joshua Kimmich
Marco Reus

Jude Bellingham
Christopher Nkunku
Dani Olmo
Moussa Diaby
Patrik Schick
Lukas Nmecha
Maximilian Arnold
Djibril Sow

Rafael Borré

Ihlas Bebou
Christoph Baumgartner
Florian Neuhaus
Marcus Thuram
Wataru Endo
Borna Sosa
Christian Giinter
Philipp Lienhart
Lucas Tousart
Suat Serdar

Anton Stach
Silvan Widmer
Reece Oxford
Niklas Dorsch
Sheraldo Becker
Christopher Trimmel
Timo Hiibers
Ellyes Skhiri
Danny Latza
Simon Terodde
Marvin Ducksch
Niclas Fiillkrug
Gerrit Holtmann
Takuma Asano

Club Name

FC Bayern Miinchen
FC Bayern Miinchen
Borussia Dortmund
Borussia Dortmund
RB Leipzig

RB Leipzig

Bayer 04 Leverkusen
Bayer 04 Leverkusen
VIL Wolfsburg

VIL Wolfsburg
Eintracht Frankfurt
Eintracht Frankfurt
TSG Hoffenheim
TSG Hoffenheim
Borussia Monchengladbach
Borussia Monchengladbach
V1B Stuttgart

V1B Stuttgart
Sport-Club Freiburg
Sport-Club Freiburg
Hertha Berlin

Hertha Berlin

1.FSV Mainz 05
1.FSV Mainz 05

FC Augsburg

FC Augsburg

1.FC Union Berlin
1.FC Union Berlin
1.FC KélIn

1.FC KélIn

FC Schalke 04

FC Schalke 04

SV Werder Bremen
SV Werder Bremen
V{L Bochum 1848
V{L Bochum 1848
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Checklist: Topps Kickoff — 22/23 Bundesliga NFT Cards

Ascendent Animation Collectibles

Rarity: Super Rare
Subjects: 18

Number
TK-37

TK-38
TK-39
TK-40
TK-41
TK-42
TK-43
TK-44
TK-45
TK-46
TK-47
TK-48
TK-49
TK-50
TK-51
TK-52
TK-53

TK-54

JonaTtHan

SURKARDT
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Player Name
Alphonso Davies
Giovanni Reyna
Josko Gvardiol
Florian Wirtz

Jonas Wind

Evan Ndicka
Georginio Rutter
Manu Koné
Naouirou Ahamada
Wooyeong Jeong
Marton Dardai
Jonathan Burkardt
Ermedin Demirovié¢
Jamie Leweling
Jan Thielmann
Tom Kraul’
Romano Schmid
Erhan Masovi¢

Club Name

FC Bayern Miinchen
Borussia Dortmund
RB Leipzig

Bayer 04 Leverkusen
V1L Wolfsburg
Eintracht Frankfurt
TSG Hoffenheim
Borussia Monchengladbach
V1B Stuttgart
Sport-Club Freiburg
Hertha Berlin

1.FSV Mainz 05

FC Augsburg

1.FC Union Berlin
1.FC Koln

FC Schalke 04

SV Werder Bremen
V1L Bochum 1848
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Checklist: Topps Kickoff —22/23 Bundesliga NFT Cards

Color Splash Animation Collectibles

Rarity: Super Rare
Subjects: 18
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Number
TK-55
TK-56
TK-57
TK-58
TK-59
TK-60
TK-61
TK-62
TK-63
TK-64
TK-65
TK-66
TK-67
TK-68
TK-69
TK-70
TK-71
TK72
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Player Name
Sadio Mané
Karim Adeyemi
Xaver Schlager
Adam Hlozek
Patrick Wimmer
Mario Gotze
Grischa Promel
Ko Itakura
Konstantinos Mavropanos
Matthias Ginter
Dodi Lukébakio
Danny Da Costa
Arne Maier
Jordan Siebatcheu
Luca Kilian
Rodrigo Zalazar
Niklas Stark
Philipp Forster

Club Name

FC Bayern Miinchen
Borussia Dortmund
RB Leipzig

Bayer 04 Leverkusen
VIL Wolfsburg
Eintracht Frankfurt
TSG Hoftenheim
Borussia Monchengladbach
V1B Stuttgart
Sport-Club Freiburg
Hertha Berlin

1.FSV Mainz 05

FC Augsburg

1.FC Union Berlin
1.FC Koéln

FC Schalke 04

SV Werder Bremen
V1L Bochum 1848
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Checklist: Topps Kickoff — 22/23 Bundesliga NFT Cards

Top Players Facsimile Signature Collectibles

Rarity: Epic
Subjects: 36

Number Player Name

TK-01 Serge Gnabry
TK-02 Joshua Kimmich
TK-03 Marco Reus
TK-04 Jude Bellingham
TK-05 Christopher Nkunku
TK-06 Dani Olmo
TK-07 Moussa Diaby
TK-08 Patrik Schick
TK-09 Lukas Nmecha
TK-10 Maximilian Arnold
TK-11 Djibril Sow
TK-12 Rafael Borré
TK-13 Ihlas Bebou
TK-14 Christoph Baumgartner
TK-15 Florian Neuhaus
TK-16 Marcus Thuram
TK-17 Wataru Endo
TK-18 Borna Sosa
TK-19 Christian Giinter
TK-20 Philipp Lienhart
TK-21 Lucas Tousart
TK-22 Suat Serdar
TK-23 Anton Stach
TK-24 Silvan Widmer
TK-25 Reece Oxford
TK-26 Niklas Dorsch
TK-27 Sheraldo Becker
TK-28 Christopher Trimmel
TK-29 Timo Hiibers
TK-30 Ellyes Skhiri
TK-31 Danny Latza
TK-32 Simon Terodde
TK-33 Marvin Ducksch
TK-34 Niclas Fiillkrug
TK-35 Gerrit Holtmann
TK-36 Takuma Asano

Club Name

FC Bayern Miinchen
FC Bayern Miinchen
Borussia Dortmund
Borussia Dortmund
RB Leipzig

RB Leipzig

Bayer 04 Leverkusen
Bayer 04 Leverkusen
V1L Wolfsburg

VIL Wolfsburg
Eintracht Frankfurt
Eintracht Frankfurt
TSG Hoffenheim
TSG Hoffenheim
Borussia Monchengladbach
Borussia Monchengladbach
V1B Stuttgart

V1B Stuttgart
Sport-Club Freiburg
Sport-Club Freiburg
Hertha Berlin

Hertha Berlin

1.FSV Mainz 05
1.FSV Mainz 05

FC Augsburg

FC Augsburg

1.FC Union Berlin
1.FC Union Berlin
1.FC Kéln

1.FC Kéln

FC Schalke 04

FC Schalke 04

SV Werder Bremen
SV Werder Bremen
VL Bochum 1848
VL Bochum 1848
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Ascendent Facsimile Signature Collectibles

Rarity: Legendary
Subjects: 18
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Checklist: Topps Kickoff — 22/23 Bundesliga NFT Cards

Number

TK-37
TK-38
TK-39
TK-40
TK-41
TK-42
TK-43
TK-44
TK-45
TK-46
TK-47
TK-48
TK-49
TK-50
TK-51
TK-52
TK-53
TK-54

Player Name
Alphonso Davies
Giovanni Reyna
Josko Gvardiol
Florian Wirtz
Jonas Wind

Evan Ndicka
Georginio Rutter
Manu Koné
Naouirou Ahamada
Wooyeong Jeong
Marton Dardai
Jonathan Burkardt
Ermedin Demirovié
Jamie Leweling
Jan Thielmann
Tom Kraul}
Romano Schmid
Erhan Masovi¢

Club Name

FC Bayern Miinchen
Borussia Dortmund
RB Leipzig

Bayer 04 Leverkusen
VIL Wolfsburg
Eintracht Frankfurt
TSG Hoffenheim
Borussia Monchengladbach
V1B Stuttgart
Sport-Club Freiburg
Hertha Berlin

1.FSV Mainz 05

FC Augsburg

1.FC Union Berlin
1.FC Kéln

FC Schalke 04

SV Werder Bremen
VIL Bochum 1848
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Color Splash Facsimile Signature + Relic Collectibles

Rarity: Legendary
Subjects: 18

PATRICK WIMME

October 2022
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Number

TK-55
TK-56
TK-57
TK-58
TK-59
TK-60
TK-61
TK-62
TK-63
TK-64
TK-65
TK-66
TK-67
TK-68
TK-69
TK-70
TK-71
TK72

Player Name
Sadio Mané
Karim Adeyemi
Xaver Schlager
Adam Hlozek
Patrick Wimmer
Mario Gotze
Grischa Promel
Ko Itakura
Konstantinos Mavropanos
Matthias Ginter
Dodi Lukébakio
Danny Da Costa
Arne Maier
Jordan Siebatcheu
Luca Kilian
Rodrigo Zalazar
Niklas Stark
Philipp Forster
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Club Name

FC Bayern Miinchen
Borussia Dortmund
RB Leipzig

Bayer 04 Leverkusen
VL Wolfsburg
Eintracht Frankfurt
TSG Hoffenheim
Borussia Monchengladbach
V1B Stuttgart
Sport-Club Freiburg
Hertha Berlin

1.FSV Mainz 05

FC Augsburg

1.FC Union Berlin
1.FC Kéln

FC Schalke 04

SV Werder Bremen
VIL Bochum 1848
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